TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ACC WADI

DATE DAY | EVENT/ HOLIDAY
05.04.2021 Monday |School re-opens for classes UKG - X / XII ) )
| School re-opens for classes LKG & XI
03.05.2021 to Monday to )
07.05.2021 Friday MONTHLY TEST
14.05.2021 ‘Friday  |Id-ul-Fitr ) o r -
12.07.2021 to| Monday to ) T T
17.07.2021 Saturday I UNIT TEST / PERIODIC TEST - 1
| 21.072021 | Wednesday |ld-ul-Zuha _ ) B B . ]
13.08.202 Friday  |Nag-Panchami B :
15.08.2021 | Sunday |Independence Day - mllls o ]
19.08.202 Thursday Muharram N . ]
[__20.08.202' Friday Varalaxmi Vratham .
22.08.202 Sunday Rakshabandhan ) o o
30.08.2021 Monday |Janmashtami o
05.09.2021 Sunday Teachers' Day -
10.09.2021 | Friday Vinayaka Chavithi
20.09.2021 to | Monday to | gJRST TERM EXAM FOR CLASSES I to V/ TERMINAL EXAM FOR VI TO
27.09.2021 Monday X / QUARTERLY EXAM FOR XI &XII
| 02.1 0.2021 Saturday ‘| Gandhi Jayanthi ) -
14.10.2021 to | Thursday to %
23.10.2021 |  Saturday DUSSEHRA VACATION
25.10.2021 | Monday School re-opens after Dasara Vacation
19.10.2021 Tuesday Milad-un-Nabi
01.11.2021 | Monday Kannada Rajyotsava Day -
04.11.2021 & | Thursday & |Deepavali o
05.11.2021 Friday
' 22.11.2021 Monday  |Kanakadas Jayanthi L
13.12.2021 to | Monday to PERIODIC / UNIT TEST - II FOR CLASSES I to X/ HALF YEARLY
20.12.2021 Monday EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES XI & XII
25.12.2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS
01.01.2022 | Saturday New Year's Day
14.01.2022 & Friday &
4% D330 Satunsiny SANKRANTHI HOLIDAYS
26.01.2022 | Wednesday _|[Republic Day )
28.01.2022 to |  Friday to
05.00.2022 Saturday PREBOARD FOR CLASSES VIII - XII / PERIODIC TEST - III
FINAL EXAMINATION FOR ALL CLASSES WILL BE ANNOUNCED
AFTER CONFIRMATION FROM CBSE & DAV EDU. BOARD
01.03.2022 Tuesday  |Mahashivratri B
[17.03.2022 Thursday  [Holi
10.04.2022 Sunday Sri Ramnavami
13.042022 | Wednesday |Ugadi ]
14.04.2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanthi
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
23.04.2022 Saturday Last Working Day

Note : Parent Teacher Meeting will be held in a week's duration after the completion of Examinations
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